Time

06.00pm - 06.30pm

06.30pm - 06.45pm

06.45pm - 07.00pm

07.00pm - 07.15pm

07.15pm - 07.30pm

07.30pm - 08.00pm

08.00pm - 08.30pm

08.30pm - 09.00pm

09.00pm - 09.30pm

09.30pm -10.00pm

10.00pm - 10.15pm

Entertainment Schedule:

Madison Square
22.11 - 30.11.2024

An
Enchanti ng Experience

Awaits At

FwonNDERLAND

Entertainment

Let Christmas Shine
Mischievous Elves Dance
60's Xmas Party in the Park

A Ding Dong Dhong Dhong Xmas

Santa Factory
Mischievous Elves Dance

Pop Xmas Party in the Park
Christmas Show
A Ding Dong Dhong Dhong Xmas

Xmas with SPICE Girls
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An
Enchanti ng Exp erience

Awaits At

. #BwonDERLAND
Entertainment Schedule:

Madison Square
01.12 - 19.12.2024

Time Entertainment

06.00pm - 06.30pm

06.30pm - 06.45pm Let Christmas Shine
06.45pm - 07.00pm Mischievous Elves Dance
07.00pm - 07.15pm 60's Xmas Party in the Park
07.15pm - 07.30pm A Ding Dong Dhong Dhong Xmas
07.30pm - 08.00pm ELF Trouble - A Christmas Musical
08.00pm - 08.30pm Santa Factory

Mischievous Elves Dance

08.30pm - 09.00pm Pop Xmas Party in the Park
09.00pm - 09.30pm Christmas Show
09.30pm -10.00pm A Ding Dong Dhong Dhong Xmas
10.00pm -10.15pm Xmas with SPICE Girls
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An
Enchanti ng Exp erience

Awaits At

Entertainment Schedule:

Madison Square
© 20.12.2024 - 01.01. 2025, EXCEPT 24 & 31.12.2024

Time Entertainment
06.00pm - 06.30pm The Royal Christmas
06.30pm - 06.45pm Let Christmas Shine
06.45pm - 07.00pm Mischievous Elves Dance
07.00pm - 07.15pm 60's Xmas Party in the Park
07.15pm - 07.45pm The Royal Christmas
07.45pm - 08.00pm ELF Trouble - A Christmas Musical
08.00pm - 08.30pm Santa Factory

Mischievous Elves Dance

08.30pm - 09.00pm The Royal Christmas
09.00pm - 09.30pm Christmas Show
09.45pm -10.15pm The Royal Christmas
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An
Enchanti ng Exp erience

Awaits At

]

it
Entertainment Schedule:

Madison Square
24.12.2024

Time
06.00pm - 06.30pm

" 06.30pm - 07.00pm
07.00pm - 07.30pm
07.30pm - 08.15pm

- 08.15pm - 08.30pm
08.30pm - 09.00pm
09.00pm - 09.30pm
09.30pm - 09.40pm
09.40pm - 09.45pm
09.45pm -10.00pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm
10.45pm - 11.00pm

11.00pm - 11.30pm

11.30pm - 12.30pm

Entertainment
The Royal Christmas
Let Christmas Shine
The Royal Christmas
Party Band - Set 1
ELF Trouble — A Christmas Musical
The Royal Christmas
60’s Xmas Party in the Park
DJ Felix ft. MC JJ
Mischievous Elves Dance
DJ Felix ft. MC JJ
Party Band - Set 2
DJ Felix ft. MC JJ
The Royal Christmas

DJ Felix ft. MC JJ



An
Enchanti ng Experience

Awaits At

FwonNDERLAND

Entertainment Schedule:

Madison Square
31.12.2024

Time
06.00pm - 06.30pm
06.30pm - 07.00pm
07.00pm - 07.30pm
07.30pm - 08.15pm

-08.15pm - 08.30pm
08.30pm - 09.00pm
09.00pm - 09.30pm
09.30pm - 09.40pm
09.40pm - 09.45pm
09.45pm -10.00pm
10.00pm -10.45pm
10.45pm - 11.00pm

11.00pm - 11.30pm

11.30pm - 12.30pm

Entertainment
The Royal Christmas
Let Christmas Shine
The Royal Christmas
Party Band - Set 1
ELF Trouble — A Christmas Musical
The Royal Christmas
60’s Xmas Party in the Park
DJ Ameizing ft MC Chan
Mischievous Elves Dance
DJ Ameizing ft MC Chan
Party Band - Set 2
DJ Ameizing ft MC Chan
The Royal Christmas

DJ Ameizing ft MC Chan
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